900449901 05/08/2018

900449901

05/08/2018

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM473139

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Assignment

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

	Name	Formerly .	Execution Date	Entity Type
١	Tomorrow Industries, Inc.		05/07/2018	Corporation: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alphadog Combat Gear, Inc.
Street Address:	4470 Sunset Blvd.
City:	Los Angeles
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90027
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	-
Registration Number:	5317917	ALPHADOLL	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

8187833825

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

8187833858

Email:

art@arthuraaronson.com

Correspondent Name:

Arthur Aaronson

Address Line 1:

16133 VENTURA BLVD.

.Address Line 2:

Suite 675

Address Line 4:

ENCINO, CALIFORNIA 91436

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arthur Aaronson
SIGNATURE:	/Arthur Aaronson/
DATE SIGNED:	05/08/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=doc20180508131706#page1.tif

(6): A (0) (1)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006376 FRAME: 0061

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS ASSIGNMENT BRANCH

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas, TOMORROW INDUSTRIES, INC., a Nevada corporation with an address of 4470 Sunset Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90027 has registered and is using the "ALPHADOLL trademark in commerce which has been registered under Registration Number 5317917;

Whereas, ALPHADOG COMBAT GEAR, INC., a Nevada corporation, with an address of 4470 Sunset Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90027 is desirous of acquiring said trademark; and

Whereas Tomorrow Industries, Inc. desires that said Trademark be registered in the name of the Alphadog Combat Gear, Inc., assignee,

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Tomorrow Industries, Inc. does hereby assign to the said Alphadog Combat Gear, Inc. all right, title, and interest in the "ALPHADOLL" trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

TOMORROW INDUSTRIES, INC.

Dated: May 7, 2018

77001 1 22

Position: President

ACCEPTED BY:

ALPHADOG COMBAT GEAR, INC.

Position: President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006376 FRAME: 0062

RECORDED: 05/08/2018